

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP. No. 7028 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.03.2025	<u>PSS, J</u> Print the name of Sri. Srinivas Srikanth as learned Standing Counsel for TRANSCO. Print the name of Sri A. Chandra Sekhar, (27088) as learned Standing Counsel for TSNPDCL. List on 20.03.2025. B/O chs	

