

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.7028 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.08.2025	<u>RRN,J</u> Finally, learned counsel for respondents is seeking time for one week. If on that date, learned counsel for respondents does not appear, matter will be decided on merits. Post on 28.08.2025. <u>RRN,J</u> Bdr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.