

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.7028 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
79.	10.09.2025	<u>RRN,J</u> Learned counsel for petitioners is absent. Post on 24.09.2025 under the caption <u>“for dismissal”</u>. <u>RRN,J</u> dsv/vpt	